NC-8000
PROXIMITY
TRANSDUCER SYSTEM
RELATIVE VIBRATIONS, AXIAL DISPLACEMENT,
KEY PHASORMONITORING AND PROTECTION
OF ROTATING MACHINERY
COMPOSITION

2:  II 1G Ex ia IIC T6,T5 Ga (ATEX)
3:  Ex ia IIC T6,T5 Ga (IECEx)
ORDER INFORMATION
STANDARD PROBE – ST-NC/8 REVERSE MOUNT PROBES – ST-NC/8RM
B
5.5
D
ø 8.00
C
8.00
C
10613.511
ST-NC/8/A/B/C/D/E ST-NC/8RM/A/C
/A: Thread Type
0: M10x1
1: 3/8” -24 UNF
/A: Thread Type
0: M10x1
1: 3/8” -24 UNF
/B: Probe Body Length [mm]
Step 10mm – min. 40mm (4) – max. 220mm (22)
5: 50mm (standard)
/C: Total Length (Body + Cable) [mm]
Step 500mm – min. 500mm (5) – max. 9000mm (90)
0: 1000mm (standard)
/C: Total Length (Body + Cable) [mm]
Step 500mm – min. 500mm (5) – max. 9000mm (90)
0: 1000mm (standard)
EXTENSION CABLE - CPT-NC/8
A/D: Non-threaded Length (only for M10x1)
Step 10mm – min. 0mm (0) – max. 120mm (12)
0: 0mm (standard)
/E: Cable Armor
0: unarmored
1: armored
CPT-NC/8/A/B
/A: Cable Length [mm]
Passo 500mm – minimo 1500mm (15) max. 8500 mm (85)
40: 4000mm (standard)
/B: Cable Armor
0: unarmored
1: armored
E: Cable Type A: Thread
A: Thread
B: Cable type
Vibration equipment division:
Phone	+39 0341 706111
e-mail: stm@cemb.com
CEMB S.p.A. - Via Risorgimento, 9
23826 Mandello del Lario (LC) - Italy
C
158
ST-NC/8
D
MACHINE CASE
DWG 39INC0600
CUP 3/4 “ - 1/4” NPT
Ø 35
3/4” 14” NPT
ROTOR
MACHINE CASE
80
125